WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The FS-205 Low Voltage Passive Infrared (PIR) Fixture Sensor
controls lighting based on occupancy. It is designed with a low-
profile, architecturally pleasing appearance to easily integrate
into lighting fixtures or a customized housing. The modular

•	 Five year warranty
Specifications
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Load Capacity
FS-205v2 Low Voltage PIR Low Profile Fixture Occupancy Sensor,  24 VDC Current Consumption 6.5mA
FS-PPv2 Fixture Power Pack 120/277/347 VAC; 60Hz 70mA @ 24 VDC
FS-C1 10’ (3.048m) cable with shielded RJ45 male connectors at each end
FS-C1-20 20’ extension cable with shielded RJ45 male connectors at each end
FS-C2 6” (15.24cm) cable with 3 flying leads at one end and shielded RJ45 male connector on
other end
FS-C2-J RJ45 override jumper
FS-C3 3’ (0.914m) cable with shielded 90° male RJ45 on one end and shielded straight male
RJ45 on other end
FS-C4 Shielded RJ45 splitter with female to dual female receptacles
FS-C5 Shielded RJ45 male to male coupler
FS-C6 24” cable with 90° RJ45 connector and 3 flying leads
Wiring & Coverage
FS Low Voltage Wiring Coverage Pattern @ 8 ft Mounting Height
FS-205 and FS-PP Wiring Diagram
NOTE: The FS-205 Low Voltage Sensor requires an FS-PP or other Wattstopper Power Pack (ordered separately) to operate.